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Weight & Size overview  
 

Front aprons                                                      
Article code Sizes Weight 0.35 mm 

Leq 
Weight 0.5 mm 
Leq 

Chest size  Length 

Front-S Small 2.7 kg 3.6 kg Up to 90 100 

Front-M Medium 3.1 kg 4.1 kg Up to 100 100 

Front-L Large 3.4 kg 4.5 kg Up to 110 100 

Front-XL Extra-large 3.7 kg 4.9 kg Up to 120 105 

 

UFront aprons                                                 

Article code Sizes Weight 0.35 mm 
Leq 

Weight 0.5 mm 
Leq 

Chest size  Length 

UFront-S Small 2.9 kg 3.9 kg Up to 90 110* 

UFront-M Medium 3.3 kg 4.4 kg Up to 100 115* 

UFront-L Large 3.6 kg 4.8 kg Up to 110 120* 

UFront-XL Extra-large 3.9 kg 5.2 kg Up to 120 120* 

* Longer than our standard front apron in able to work with it while sitting down. 
 

 
Coat aprons 
Article code Sizes male Weight 

0.5/0.25 mm 

Leq 

Weight 
0.7/0.35 mm 

Leq 

Chest size Hip Length 

Coat-A Small 4.0 kg 5.6 kg Up to 90 95-100 100 

Coat-B Medium 4.3 kg 6.0 kg Up to 110 110-115 100 

Coat-C Large 4.4 kg 6.2 g Up to 115 115-120 100 

Coat-CXL Extra-large 5.0 kg 7.0 kg Up to 120 120-125 105 

Article code Sizes female Weight 

0.5/0.25 mm 
Leq 

Weight 

0.7/0.35 mm 
Leq 

Chest size Hip Length 

Coat-D Small 3.8 kg 5.3 kg Up to 85 90-95 100 

Coat-E Medium 4.1 kg 5.7 kg Up to 95 95-100 100 

Coat-F Large 4.2 kg 5.9 kg Up to 105 100-110 100 

Coat-FXL Extra-large 4.8 kg 6.7 kg Up to 115 115-120 105 

 

 
Vest & Kilt aprons 
Article code Sizes male Weight 

0.5/0.25 mm 
Leq 

Weight 
0.7/0.35 
mm Leq 

Chest size Hip Vest length Kilt length 

VK-A Small 4.7 kg 6.5 kg Up to 90 95-100 57 59 

VK-B Medium 6.3 kg 8.8 kg Up to 110 110-115 62 64 

VK-C Large 6.8 kg 9.5 kg Up to 115 115-120 65 67 

VK-CXL Extra-large 7.4 kg 10.3 kg Up to 120 120-125 68 70 

Article code Sizes female Weight 

0.5/0.25 mm 
Leq 

Weight 

0.7/0.35 
mm Leq 

Chest size Hip Vest length Kilt length 

VK-D Small 4.5 kg 6.3 kg Up to 85 90-95 51 55 

VK-E Medium 4.8 kg 6.7 kg Up to 95 95-100 55 58 

VK-F Large 5.4 kg 7.5 kg Up to 105 100-110 56 61 

VK-FXL Extra-large 6.2 kg 8.6 kg Up to 115 115-120 57 63 

0.5mm Leq = 6kg/m2 
Weight according to EN 61331-3:2014, this list can only be used as a reference, all listed weights have a tolerance of 7%. W/S = 

0.25/0.25mm Leq = 3kg/m2 / W/S = 0.35/0.35mm Leq = 4,2kg/m2 
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Thyroid shields  
3 different models, adjustable size using magnet closure  

      0.5 mm Leq 

Article code Weight* 

VIPE 250 grams 

TM-3 340 grams 

TS-4 320 grams 

 
 

Gonad Protection 
0.5 mm Leq 

Article code Weight* 

GP-S 600 grams 

GP-M 1.0  kg 

GP-L 1.4  kg 

GP-Belt 750 grams 

 

 
Head Protection 

0.5 mm Leq 

Article code Weight* 

HP-S 250 grams 

HP-M 300 grams 

HP-L/LX 350 grams 

HP-XXL 400 grams 

0.5mm Leq = 6kg/m2 
Weight according to EN 61331-3:2014, this list can only be used as a reference, all listed weights have a tolerance of 7%. W/S = 
0.25/0.25mm Leq = 3kg/m2 / W/S = 0.35/0.35mm Leq = 4,2kg/m2 
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